Reference Drawing
SCALE
Cd ≦７５ｐｐｍCompliant
REMARKS
BRASS：Cd ≦７５ｐｐｍPHOSPHOR
BRONZE：Pb <4wt%
ＲｏＨＳ
UNIT
PROJECTIONDATE
mm
TO-CONNE CO.,LTD
2025/08/26
NONE PART NUMBER
H-BNCP-1855A
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE: 75Ω
FREQUENCY RANGE: 0 ~ 12GHz
VOLTAGE RATING: 500V RMS
INSULATOR RESISTANCE: ≧5000MΩ
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 1000V RMS
CONTACT RESISTANCE: CENTER CONTACT ≦ 3.0mΩ
CONTACT RESISTANCE: OUTER CONTACT ≦ 2.5mΩ
For 1855A/4855R Cable